
1999 Umstead 100 Mile Endurance Run -- 04/10/1999

O'all Elapsed Time Pace Age StateGroup - Pos Name

Order at 50.00 Miles Finishers

1 06:53:19 08:16 49 NC Schlereth,  Joe1M40-49

2 07:04:39 08:30 42 IL Hildebrand,  Joe2M40-49

3 07:27:36 08:57 32 MD Zaruba,  Greg M1M30-39

4 07:38:10 09:10 23 GA Harlan,  B J1M20-29

5 07:57:22 09:33 31 GA Olive,  Jeff2M30-39

5 07:57:22 09:33 43 WI Wilkey,  William3M40-49

7 07:57:28 09:33 30 WI Antholine,  Bill3M30-39

8 08:10:20 09:48 40 NC Schoedler,  Scott4M40-49

9 08:18:43 09:58 27 NC Spencer,  Shawn2M20-29

10 08:51:23 10:38 36 NC Zerges,  John4M30-39

11 08:55:57 10:43 46 NC Tuttle,  Ralph5M40-49

12 09:12:54 11:03 56 TX Dunne,  Phil1M50-59

13 09:15:38 11:07 48 FL McCray,  Terry6M40-49

14 09:18:02 11:10 52 NC King,  David2M50-59

15 09:21:15 11:14 52 NC Helms,  Clyde A3M50-59

16 09:22:18 11:15 46 RI Wilkins,  Richard L7M40-49

17 09:25:04 11:18 40 KY Jackson,  David L8M40-49

18 09:25:10 11:18 59 MD Quecan,  Mel4M50-59

19 09:32:15 11:27 60 CT Boyd,  Bruce1M60-69

20 09:32:17 11:27 49 NC Dillon,  Ben9M40-49

21 09:35:27 11:31 41 NC Morgan,  Tim10M40-49

22 09:44:56 11:42 58 NC Petersen,  Chuck5M50-59

23 09:46:52 11:44 52 MT White,  Stuart6M50-59

24 09:51:20 11:50 49 WI Bollig,  Jerry11M40-49

24 09:51:20 11:50 44 WI Drake,  Brad11M40-49

24 09:51:20 11:50 40 AZ Moser,  Jane D1F40-49

27 09:52:31 11:51 48 MD Green,  Thomas13M40-49

28 09:54:17 11:53 47 FL Menard,  Bill14M40-49

29 09:54:21 11:53 37 VA Gentry,  Bill5M30-39

30 09:56:17 11:56 45 PA Koppenheffer,  Bill15M40-49

31 09:58:54 11:59 56 KY Cendejas,  Javier7M50-59

32 09:59:30 11:59 45 NC Quarles,  Georganna2F40-49

33 10:07:30 12:09 61 VA Davis,  Bernard2M60-69

34 10:11:40 12:14 51 HI Hughes,  Michael Charles8M50-59

35 10:12:20 12:15 40 SC Crosby,  Robert16M40-49

36 10:16:30 12:20 34 OH Jurczyk,  Joe6M30-39

37 10:19:34 12:23 56 NC Lugiano,  Joe9M50-59

38 10:21:38 12:26 60 SC Montgomery,  Allen A3M60-69

39 10:23:40 12:28 52 GA Emig,  Jim10M50-59

40 10:24:01 12:29 52 WV McKinney,  Ron11M50-59

41 10:30:38 12:37 39 AK Daku,  Mike7M30-39

42 10:31:57 12:38 48 NJ Runell,  Michael17M40-49

43 10:32:25 12:39 48 OH Gerstein,  Jean3F40-49

44 10:34:30 12:41 48 NC Lenat,  David18M40-49

45 10:39:50 12:48 33 NC Klingler,  Louis8M30-39

46 10:45:52 12:55 53 TN Kelly,  Jim12M50-59

47 10:49:24 12:59 34 VA Lipton,  Mike9M30-39

48 10:56:16 13:08 56 NC Boeder,  Bob13M50-59

49 10:56:59 13:08 56 NY McMurry,  John14M50-59

50 10:57:02 13:08 33 GA Polin,  Kevin10M30-39

51 10:58:19 13:10 45 FL Allen,  Anita4F40-49

52 11:09:17 13:23 51 NY Redman,  David15M50-59

53 11:11:10 13:25 43 CO Lee-Sobal,  Melissa5F40-49
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54 11:15:25 13:31 27 NC Eubanks,  Nelson3M20-29

55 11:16:10 13:31 43 VA Gholson,  Mike19M40-49

56 11:21:17 13:38 45 WV Blankenship,  Bruce E20M40-49

57 11:21:59 13:38 48 MO Marston,  Bob21M40-49

58 11:27:04 13:44 53 PA Piper,  Bill16M50-59

59 11:31:27 13:50 60 NC Finger,  Linn4M60-69

60 11:37:23 13:57 67 FL Jans,  Don5M60-69

61 11:37:52 13:57 45 GA Waldrop, JR,  Max L22M40-49

62 11:37:55 13:58 62 CA Madsen,  Dixie A1F60-69

63 11:39:14 13:59 44 NJ Redding,  Deborah6F40-49

64 11:40:29 14:01 47 SC Elliott,  Bill23M40-49

65 11:41:28 14:02 58 NC Rizk,  Sam17M50-59

66 11:58:34 14:22 45 NC West,  Joe24M40-49

67 12:10:17 14:36 56 MD Beaty,  Timothy R18M50-59

68 12:15:26 14:43 26 FL Engelstad,  Jonathan D4M20-29

69 12:16:28 14:44 52 MD Coyne,  Bob19M50-59

70 12:16:51 14:44 40 VA Hurley,  Joe25M40-49

71 12:20:10 14:48 44 VA Donati,  Harry26M40-49

72 12:25:53 14:55 58 FL Morgan,  Paul20M50-59

73 12:33:37 15:04 51 IL Rozanski, III,  John J21M50-59

74 12:37:58 15:10 50 VA Gernand,  Carolyn1F50-59

75 12:52:59 15:28 48 NC Thompson,  Robert27M40-49

76 12:55:21 15:30 61 OK Jones,  Buddy6M60-69

77 12:56:35 15:32 56 MI Berby,  Ron22M50-59

78 12:56:51 15:32 54 IN Corcoran,  Tim23M50-59

79 12:57:16 15:33 48 MI Middleton,  Sally7F40-49

80 12:58:24 15:34 40 OH Mazelis,  Ruta8F40-49

81 12:58:40 15:34 46 NC Mulhern,  Anne Marie9F40-49

82 13:00:39 15:37 58 ONT Cleary,  Joe24M50-59

83 13:06:49 15:44 53 WV Bowman,  James25M50-59

84 13:13:05 15:52 56 NC Squier,  Sally2F50-59

85 13:17:43 15:57 38 MA Bishop,  Paula1F30-39

86 13:23:59 16:05 50 MD Brewington,  David26M50-59

87 13:36:24 16:20 36 TX Huff,  Mike11M30-39

88 14:18:10 17:10 59 NC Esser,  Judy3F50-59

89 14:28:18 17:22 62 CT Morrin,  Michael7M60-69

90 14:28:22 17:22 53 TX Bhatt,  Victor27M50-59

91 14:32:21 17:27 45 NM Arzigian,  Jim28M40-49

92 16:03:55 19:17 37 CA Simpkins,  Katie2F30-39

93 16:09:30 19:23 54 MD Moore,  Rebecca4F50-59

94 16:57:36 20:21 54 NY Von Der Heydt,  Karl28M50-59

95 25:23:22 30:28 69 OH Danaceau,  Hugh8M60-69
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